Technical Information
WiFi: UHF Transceiver 2.4GHz
Bluetooth / BLE: UHF Transceiver 2.4GHz
Antenna: 3.71 dBi MIFA
(Meandered Inverted F Antenna)
Power Input: 10 00-24 V ~ 50/60Hz, 1.5A,
100VA
Power Output: 12 V     5.0A, 60.0W
FCC ID: 2BPEV-RC24
CE Mark: Yes
EUT Conducted Emissions Compliant: Yes
EUT Radiated Emissions Compliant:  Yes
Fabric: 60% Polyester / 40% Recycled Plastic
Washable Outer Cover:  Yes
Water Resistant Inner: Do not soak or immerse
in water
Thailand
Countries Available
(full list available on
DogCloudBeds.com)